DocuSign Envelope ID: COEACCD4-2CB2-43D3-A7CA-68DA8C46156C

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: VariVerge, LLC Contract No. 2017-202
920 SW 9th Avenue Contract: Tax Statement Preparation and
Amarillo, TX 79101 Mailing Services

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

1) Extend contract at the same terms and conditions from September 1, 2022, continuing to and including
November 30, 2022, for meeting the necessary business needs for completing the October Tax
Statements preparation and mailing as required by the Tax Assessor/Collector.,

2) In accordance with Section 5.7 Price Re-determination clause, see attached price change proposal.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. one (1) has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No.__ 2022-788-08-22 effective on ___August 22, 2022

ACCEPTED BY:

DocuSigned by:

Micdle (armsski

SIGNA[TURE \SH€B IR ES5E ..

”![# Mn ! ‘! pd |44 Qdﬂ Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: mﬂmm TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: 9 IM I] 72 DATE:

8/26/2022




DocuSign Envelope ID: COEACCD4-2CB2-43D3-A7CA-68DA8C46156C

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Renewat No.
Renewal No.
Renewal No.
Renewal No.

Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.

BN =

-

Awarded by Court Order No. 2017-613-07-24

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2018-297-04-09

2019-693-08-26
2020-451-06-01
2021-762-08-09

2022-788-08-22

Summary Extend contract, price increase

Summary

Summary






